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IMPORTANT NOTICES 
 
We suggest you read the following guide to buying at Bristol Auction Rooms in conjunction with our full Terms & 
Conditions at the back of the catalogue. 
 
HOW TO BID 

To register as a buyer with us, you must register online or in person and provide photo and address identification by 
way of a driving licence photo card or a passport/identity card and a utility bill/bank statement. This is a security 
measure which applies to new registrants only. 
 
We operate a paddle bidding system. Lots are offered for sale in numerical order and we usually offer 
approximately 80-120 lots per hour. We recommend that you arrive in plenty of time before the lots you are wishing 
to bid on are up for sale. 
 
ABSENTEE BIDS 

If you cannot attend an auction in person, Bristol Auction Rooms can bid on your behalf, acting upon your 
instructions to secure an item for you at the lowest possible price as allowed by other bids and reserves.  
 
You can leave bids in person, through our website, by email or telephone - detailing your intended bids clearly, 
giving your price limit for each lot (excluding Buyer’s Premium and VAT). We cannot accept liability for failure to 
execute such bids or for errors or omissions. All bids must be received before the start of the sale (10am GMT) in 
order to ensure placement. If we receive more than one bid of the same value the first one received will take 
precedence. Bids may be rounded down to the nearest amount consistent with the auctioneers bidding increments.  
 
TELEPHONE BIDS 

Telephone Bids may be arranged on lots with a minimum estimate of £100. As the number of telephone lines is 
limited, early booking is advised. We also recommend that you leave a ‘security’ bid in case we are unable to reach 
you by telephone. 
 
ONLINE BIDDING 

To register for live bidding or to follow the sale online please visit www.the-saleroom.com, this service incurs an 
additional fee of 3% of the hammer price (plus VAT, if applicable). 
 
CONDITION REPORTS 

Bidders must satisfy themselves as to the condition of each lot. Condition reports will be made available on our 
website wherever possible and are available on request via our email, our website, or the-saleroom.com. Requests 
for condition reports must be submitted by 4pm on the day prior to the auction. Please note that we are unable to 
give verbal condition reports for any lot. 
 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

All items in our auction are subject to buyer’s premium of 20% plus VAT (24% in total) which will be added to the 
hammer price for items up to £150,000. The commission then reduces to 12% plus VAT for items with a hammer 
price of £150,001 and over. 
 
In the event that a lot has an asterisk (*) beside the lot number in the catalogue, this indicates that the item is 
owned by an entity or company required to pay VAT for which an extra 20% is payable on the hammer price. 
Normal buyer’s premium applies. 
 
PAYMENT & COLLECTION 

All items must be paid for and collected within 3 working days of the auction. Payment methods are: bank transfer, 
cash (up to £9,000), debit or credit card (3% processing fee for credit card) with chip and pin. We do not accept 
card payments over the phone, cheques, American Express or Diners Club cards. 

 
LOCATION 

Bristol Auction Rooms, Baynton Road, Ashton,  
is situated close to Bristol City Football Club,    
on the corner of Ashton Road and North Street, 
in a cul-de-sac between the Coopers Arms and 
the Red & White Cafe, opposite Greville Smyth 
Park. 
 
PARKING 

A 30 space car park is available at our premises 
in addition to on-street parking in the surrounding 
area (subject to normal traffic regulations). 
 
PUBLIC TRANSPORT 

The number 24/25 First Bus service from the City 
Centre stops at Frayne Road which is on the 
corner of Baynton Road. 



 
Estimates are subject to 24% Buyers Premium (inclusive of VAT),  

plus VAT (20%) on the hammer price where indicated 
 

MODERN ART AND DESIGN 
 
1 
Zao Wou -Ki 
Deux Colombes, 1955  
Ascher Square 
Silk scarf, limited edition of 300  
90 x 90cm  
£200 - 300 
2 
Antoni Clave 
Ascher Squares 
Silk scarf framed  
91 x 92cm  
£200 - 300 
3 
After Andy Warhol (1928-1987) 
Marilyn Monroe 
Colour screenprint 
90cm x 90cm  
£100 - 200 
4 
After Andy Warhol (1928-1987) 
Marilyn Monroe 
Colour screenprint 
90cm x 90cm  
£100 - 200 
5 
After Andy Warhol (1928-1987) 
Marilyn Monroe 
Colour screenprint 
90cm x 90cm  
£100 - 200 
6 
After Andy Warhol (1928-1987) 
Marilyn Monroe 
Colour screenprint 
90cm x 90cm  
£100 - 200 
7 
After Andy Warhol  American 
(1928-1987)  
'Danger Alive' 
Screenprint 
Signed upper left  
84cm x 77cm  
£70 - 100 
8 
Contemporary School 
Abstract discs 
Screen-prints 
Limited editions 8/35  
Signed indistinctly lower right 
54cm x 51cm (2) 
£40 - 60 
9 
20th Century School 
Still life with fruit  
Limited edition no. 78/125 
Signed indistinctly lower right 
61cm x 48cm  
£40 - 60 
 

10 
William Scott (Scottish/Irish 
1912 - 1989) 
'Equal 1972' 
Screenprint 
Edition of 72 
59.5cm x 79cm 
£100 - 200 
11 
20th Century 
Abstract print 
Unsigned 
56.5cm x 76cm 
£20 - 40 
12 
Chairman Mao 
Four portraits   
Offset lithograph 29/30 
With blind stamp  
37 x 39cm  
£80 - 120 
13 
Contemporary School 
Abstract 
Over painted print 
98cm x 69cm 
£20 - 40 
14 
Paul Coldwell (British, b. 1958) 
'Breath' 
Etching no. 7/20 
Signed lower right 
52cm x 56cm  
£60 - 90 
15 
Daniel Mafe (Contemporary) 
'Expanding Grey'  
Mixed Media 
Initialled and dated '88 
32cm x  40cm 
£30 - 50 
16 
Jan Lewitt (1907-1991) 
'Axial Image' & 'Naissance de 
l'Oiseau' 
Screen prints 
Signed in pencil to the margin (2) 
£30 - 50 
17 
Contemporary School 
Red Square  
Oil on canvas  
101 x 100cm  
£30 - 50 
18 
Swarbrick, 2001 
'I Felt Like Spinning' 
Acrylic on canvas 
101 x 100cm  
£60 - 80 
 
 
 

19 
Pietro Psaier (1936-2004) 
'Fallen Angels Wake' 
Silkscreen and acrylic poster 
71cmx 40cm  
£20 - 40 
20 
Cristina De Cesare (20th 
Century) 
'Via Di Vigliano'  
Colour photograph 
Unframed 
70cm x 100cm  
£20 - 40 
21 
M. Buhler (Contemporary) 
'Dead Moon Rising'  
Oil on canvas 
Signed to reverse and dated 1975 
61cm x 23cm  
£20 - 40 
22 
Karl Christian Ludwig Hofer or 
Carl Hofer (1878-1955) 
'Money Lenders Cockroaches' 
Mixed Media 
Initialled  
29cm x 40cm  
£80 - 120 
23 
Jack Millar (1921 - 2006) 
A Tribute to Murillo 
Mixed Media 
97 x 64cm   
And another similar (2) 
£150 - 250 
24 
Gilbert and George, 'Dirty 
Words Pictures'  
Exhibition Posters, 2002  
Two series of two  
Mounted on card  
Each 100 x 70cm  
£70 - 100 
25 
Charlotte Rhead Tudor rose 
charger, 32cm in diameter  
£30 - 50 
26* 
A Heals boardroom table with 
two leaves extended 290cm and 
eight matching chairs 
£50 - 100 
27* 
A Heals desk with inset leather 
writing surface on turned 
tapering legs  
£40 - 60 
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28* 
A Danish teak desk with eight 
floating drawers bearing label 
'Sibast' 72cm, 205cm wide and a 
chair  
£150 - 250 
29* 
A Heals two drawer side table & 
one other plus another table 
£20 - 40 
30 
An Ercol elm dining table with a 
set of six dining chairs  
£200 - 300 
31 
An Ercol elm sideboard with 
shelved superstructure with 
cupboards and drawers below on 
splayed spindle legs 133cm high, 
114cm wide  
£150 - 200 
32 
A modern reclining swivel 
armchair and footstool  
£50 - 80 
33 
Set of four modern abstract 
lacquered panels, 103.5cm x 
81cm (4) 
£30 – 50 
 
AUTOGRAPHS 
 
34 
Signed final draft of Dharma 
and Greg 
£20 - 40 
35 
Las Vegas Hilton shirt and 
security badge signed by Elvis 
Presley on the shirt in blue biro  
£60 - 90 
36 
Pamela Anderson negligee, 
with signature on the item 
£20 - 40 
37 
Replica USN helmet from 
'Saving Private Ryan' 
£20 - 40 
38 
Three signed sports garments, 
to include one Puma Lazio Roma 
Home football shirt circa 2000 
with signatures  
£20 - 40 
39 
Replica Chelsea home shirt 
circa 2005/2006 with various 
squad signatures  
£80 - 100 
 
 

40 
Golf pin flag signed by Lance 
Armstrong 
£30 - 50 
41 
A leather jacket formally 
belonging to Richey Edwards 
from The Manic Street Preachers, 
with signatures  
£50 - 80 
42 
A mixed lot of boxing glove, 
drum skin and foot ball boots, 
signed indistinctly foot ball boots 
Paul Gascoigne (?) 
£40 - 60 
43 
'Best wishes to George Raft' a 
signed piece of cardboard with 
various signatures to include 
Sheldon Leonard, Maggi Fisher, 
Adam West, Frank Sinatra, David 
Hedison, 58.5cm x 89.5cm  
£100 - 200 
44 
Stripy Jacket worn by Miles 
Davis in 'Tutu' with letter of 
Authenticity signed by Mikel Elam 
who was Miles Davis personal 
assistant  
Bristol Auction Rooms cannot 
guarantee the authenticity  
£20 - 40 
45 
Pair of gold armlets worn by 
Keanu Reeves in 'Little 
Buddha' 
£20 - 40 
46 
George Best Signed 
photograph  
27cm x 15cm 
£30 - 50 
47 
AC Milan framed signatures, 
circa mid 1990's with photograph, 
39cm x 33.5cm  
£30 - 50 
48 
Tiger Woods Winner - 19-under 
par, Open Championship St. 
Andrews July 20th - 23rd 2000 
with signature, 44cm x 28cm  
£20 - 40 
49 
Blues Brothers 
Coloured print 
Signed by John Belushi  
36cm x 26cm  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 

50 
Beatles Framed Lyrics Signed 
by Paul McCartney  
31 x 31cm  
£40 - 60 
51 
Dick Good album page framed 
and signed 'To Dick, Good Luck!, 
Allan Lad  
£120 - 150 
52 
'The Pirelli Calendar 1990' 
signed by Laure Bogaert, 
unframed  
£30 - 50 
53 
The Beatles 'Please Please Me' 
record signed by John, Ringo, 
George and Paul 
£200 - 400 
54 
Queen Hot Space LP, signed to 
reverse Freddie Mercury  
£70 - 100 
55 
Python Music Ltd, framed 
contract with Peter Dymond and 
other related correspondence   
£20 - 40 
56 
Star Trek Autographs  
Signed photographs Patrick 
Stewart, Leonard Nimoy, William 
Shatner, together with Harvey 
Keitel and Ralph Feinnes  
£40 - 60 
57 
A signed photograph of Clive 
Dunn, 12.5cm x 8cm and another 
(2)  
£150 - 250 
58 
A signed photograph of Queen, 
with individual signatures, 25cm x 
20cm  
£100 - 150 
59 
A signed photograph of 
Madonna 
£20 - 40 
60 
The PGA Grand Slam 1998 
Champions, bearing signatures; 
Mark O'Meara, Tiger Woods, Lee 
Janzen and Vijay Singh, 28cm  x 
20cm  
£30 - 50 
61 
Fred Astaire and Ginger Rogers 
signed reproduction 
photograph, 24cmx 19.5cm  
£20 - 40 
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62 
Tottenham Hotspur shirt 
signed by Teddy Sheringham 
£20 - 40 
63 
Pair of Child's Adidas football 
boots, the soles bearing 
signatures for the England 1962 
World Cup squad and an Arco t-
shirt (2) 
£30 - 50 
64 
Three Lance Armstrong water 
bottles, one with signature  
£20 - 40 
65 
Six screen worn items used in 
'Bad Girls' 
£20 - 40 
66 
England Rugby Union shirt 
with signatures of the 1997 
England Rugby Union squad 
£30 - 50 
67 
Walt Disney, Peter Pan, 
Aristocrats, Snow White, Sheet 
music, posters and photographs 
£30 - 50 
68 
Formula One signed 
photographs  
To include Jenson Button, Jackie 
Stewart, George Bignotti, Jarno 
Trulli, Ricardo Zonita (19) 
£40 - 60 
69 
Photo of Vincent Price with 
cheque and signature, 41cm x 
28cm overall  
£20 - 40 
70 
Donmar Warehouse 'Electra' 
programme signed by Zoe 
Wanamaker together with further 
music and film signed 
photographs, John Travolta, 
Jennifer Lopez, Human League  
£40 - 60 
71 
Four bundles of film dollars 
used in 'Oceans Eleven' & 'Kill 
Bill' 
£20 - 40 
72 
Two silver and black dog tags 
from 'Charlie's Angels' 
£20 - 40 
73 
Royal Memorabilia to include 
photographs and cards 
1970's/80's 
£20 - 40 

74 
Puma white shirt signed by 
various Tottenham Hotspurs 
FC players 
£20 - 40 
75 
GB Olympic rowing team shirt 
from Sydney 2000 signed by 
Steve Redgrave, Matthew 
Pinsent, James Cracknell, Tim 
Foster and coach Jurgen Grobler  
£30 - 50 
76 
England Australia Ashes 2001 
cricket bat bearing various 
signatures 
£40 - 60 
77 
An Umbro red England shirt 
signed by seventeen members 
of the 2004 England squad  
£30 - 50 
78 
Western University Dolphins 
blue sweatshirt signed by 
Shaquille O'Neill 
£20 - 50 
79 
Liverpool replica football shirt 
signed by Luis Suarez 
£20 - 40 
80 
A Barcelona football shirt, with 
signature Emmanuel Petit 
£20 - 40 
81 
England 1966 football shirt 
signed by various players, to 
include Hurst, Peters, Bobby and 
Jack  
£30 - 50 
82 
Tracey Emin Works 1963 - 
2006, published by Rizzoli, 
signed to the inside page, 'Tracey 
Emin signed in bed on the 10-3-
09', together with 'The Cancer 
Chronicles' signed by Damien 
Hirst  
£30 - 50 
83 
Lewis Hamilton Signed 
photograph 
With note from McLaren group 
£30 - 50 
84 
Hard Rock Cafe sweatshirt 
signed Diana together with 
commemorative first day covers 
celebrating the Birthday of the 
princess  
£80 - 100 
 

85 
The Dambusters Operation 
Chastice 16- 17th May 1943 
Photograph 
Limited, 92/200 signed Les 
Munro, Johnny Johnson, Grant 
McDonald, Ken Lucas, Ray 
Grayson, Fred Sutherland 
31 x 40cm  
£20 - 40 
86 
European Grand Prix, Brands 
Hatch 1964 Poster  
Signed amongst others, Graham 
Hill, Colin Chapman, Jack 
Brabham, Peter Revson 
50 x 68cm  
£40 - 60 
87 
'The Mummy' silkscreen 
canvas board, unsigned, 49cm x 
38.5cm  
£20 - 40 
88 
Arnold Schwarzenegger poster 
signed lower right Arnold 
Schwarzenegger, 77cmx 60cm  
£40 - 60 
89 
Pin Flag 100th U.S OPEN, 2000, 
PEBBLE BEECH 
Signed by Tiger Woods 
Framed together with photograph   
74 x 59.5cm  
£40 - 60 
90 
A Brazil football shirt, signed 
Pele  
£20 - 40 
91 
'Naval Aviation in Space' poster 
159/1000, with signatures; Neil 
Armstrong, Alan Shepard, Pete 
Conrad and others  71.5cm x 
56cm  
£70 - 100 
92 
'Crush' signed on the glass by 
Orchestral Manoeuvres in the 
Dark, 37.5cm x 58.5cm  
£20 - 40 
93 
A photograph of Madonna with 
signature, separately mounted, 
55cm x 35cm  
£30 - 50 
94 
Words and music for 'There's a 
Kind of Hush', signed Les Reed 
and Geoff Stephens, 50cm x 
34cm  
£30 - 50 
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95 
Roxy Music 'Heart Still Beating' 
album cover, with signatures, 
framed  
£20 - 40 
96 
'24' Poster of Kiefer Sutherland, 
with signature, 102cm x 69cm  
£20 - 40 
97 
Spice Girls Pepsi promotion 
cut-out, with individual signatures  
£40 - 80 
98 
A facsimile copy of Daily 
Telegraph, with signature Tony 
Blair, 57cm x 36cm  
£20 - 40 
99 
Tottenham Hotspur team 
photograph, with signatures, 
'25th Anniversary Dinner', 58.5cm 
x 71.5cm  
£30 - 50 
100 
Hilfiger branded athletics shirt 
signed individually by The 
Spice Girls 
£30 - 50 
101 
Alan Aldridge  
A silkscreen of rejected Beatles 
poster design, 71cm x 51.5cm  
£40 - 60 
102 
Alien 3 poster, with signature 
lower left Sigourney Weaver, 
99cmx 66.5cm  
£80 - 120 
103 
A folio of photographs, 
magazine cut-outs and 
signatures, circa 1960s, some 
loose and mounted, various 
music bands to include the 
Animals, Bachelors, Cilla Black, 
Billy J. Kramer and the Dakotas 
and others 
£70 - 90 
104 
Collection of photos of Chagall 
and three scrapbooks of 
autographed photos 
£100 - 200 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

105 
A quantity of autograph books, 
late 20th Century to include Colin 
Firth, Lady Helen Windsor, 
Charles Rea, Robert Redford, 
Rod Stewart, Dolly Parton,  
Anthony Head, Patrick 
McGoohan, Leticia Deen, Carrie 
fisher and others (24 autograph 
books) 
£200 - 300 
106 
A quantity of reproduction 
photographs with hand written 
signatures, including Doris Day, 
Phil Collins and many signed 
letters to include Ken Dodd, Joan 
Sims etc 
£80 - 120 
107 
A quantity of signed autograph 
books, late 20th Century, to 
include Brian Wilde, Brooke 
Shields, Debbie Reynolds, Herb 
Miller, George Kennedy and 
many others (11 albums and 
some loose) 
£100 - 200 
108 
'Blown Away' movie poster with 
signature 
£20 – 40 
 
PICTURES 
 
109 
Attributed to Clarkson 
Frederick Stanfield, RA (1793-
1867) 
'On The Meuse' 
Watercolour 
Signed W.C. Stanfield 
20cm x 28.5cm  
£80 - 120 
110 
Chinese political posters  
1970's/80's, approx. 70  
£120 - 180 
111 
Attributed to G.L. Stopford 
'Loch Katrine' 
Watercolour 
Unsigned 
48.5cm x 69cm  
£30 - 50 
112 
Lee Weiss (20th Century) 
'Moon Path' 
Watercolour 
Signed and dated '87 lower left 
101cm x 65cm  
£40 - 60 
 

113 
A modern print of a farmhouse 
with figures in a wooded 
landscape, 55.5cm x 75cm  
£20 - 30 
114 
Assorted prints, etchings, town 
scenes etc  
£20 - 30 
115 
J. S. Howson 
Gateshead - on -Tyne 
Cork picture 
46cm x 30cm approx.  
£20 - 40 
116 
W P A Wells 
River Scene 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower left  
24 x 34cm  
£300 - 500 
117 
20th Century School  
Two watercolours 
Rocky cliff edge and a city square 
Both unsigned  
17cm x 24.5cm and 34cmx  24cm 
(2)  
£20 - 40 
118 
Two contemporary 
photographs, a window with a 
plant, in a single frame, 22cmx 
14.5cm each image and a 
quantity of cigarette cards in a 
frame, loose  
£20 - 40 
119 
Philip Beauchamp (20th 
Century) 
'Granby Hill, Clifton Bristol' 
Oil on board 
Signed and dated 1960 
59cm x 74cm  
£30 - 50 
120 
Dutch School  
Tavern scenes 
Oils on board, set of three 
Unsigned 
29.5cm x 22cm (3) 
£200 - 300 
121 
Reginald L (Llewellyn?) Harvey 
(1888-1973) 
Hunting scene 
Oil on canvas 
Signed 
33.5cm x 39cm  
£50 - 80 
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122 
M.C Bryant 
'The Old Farm Gate' 
Oil on panel 
Ssigned lower left 
20.5cm x 20.5cm 
£100 - 150 
123 
Alwyn Crawshaw (b. 1934) 
A tree lined country road 
Oil on canvas board 
Signed 
59cm x 49cm  
£50 - 80 
124 
Maurice Sendak 'In the Night 
Kitchen' Caricature, unframed, 
28.5cm x 43cm  
£30 - 50 
125 
S Buckley  
Holker Hall  
Acrylic on board  
Signed lower right  
76 x 92cm  
£300 - 500 
126 
Assorted prints and pictures 
limited edition etchings etc. 
£20 - 40 
127 
Assorted prints and pictures to 
include landscape watercolours, 
misc prints 
£20 - 40 
128 
George Oyston (1860-1937) 
A pair of coastal scenes 
Watercolours heightened with 
body white 
Both signed and dated 1929 
lower right 
Each 18cm x 26.5cm 
£150 - 250 
129 
After Benjamin Barker of Bath  
Figures with a horse and Cart on 
a Country Road 
Chalk 
Label sub verso  
28 x 23cm together with an 
illustration of a woman in a cape 
(2) 
£40 - 60 
130 
Colin Woolf 
'Watched from Above' 
Watercolour  
Giclee reproductions 21/175 
Signed lower right, together with 
three further from series (4) 
£20 - 40 
 

131 
A 19th Century print of the 
Great Jewish Synagogue 
22 x 15cm  
together three further prints  
£30 - 50 
132 
Oriental School, modern 
embroideries and pictures, some 
framed and others in fold out 
books 
£20 - 40 
133 
'Vue du Port de Nice' coloured 
lithograph, 24cm x 30.5cm  
£20 - 40 
134 
An engraving, a view of the 
Colosseum, 51cm x 74cm  
£20 - 40 
135* 
Four Frank Shipsides Bristol 
prints and other prints  
£40 - 80 
136 
Assorted prints and a modern 
clock 
£20 – 30 
 
FURNITURE, RUGS etc 
 
137 
A 19th Century carved oak side 
table the two drawer 
superstructure on geometrically 
carved top with further drawer on 
bulbous tapering legs joined by H 
stretcher 120cm high, 94cm wide, 
62cm deep  
£500 - 600 
138 
A Victorian walnut restaurant 
reception stand with a fold over 
desk over mirrored pull back 
doors and bobbin turned columns 
95cm high, 70cm wide, 51cm 
deep  
£250 - 350 
139 
A late Victorian walnut 
sideboard with mirror back 
194cm high, 152cm wide  
£30 - 50 
140 
A pine coffee table 126cm length  
£40 - 60 
141 
A 19th Century mahogany toilet 
mirror 60cm high, 44cm wide  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 

142 
An Edwardian walnut and burr 
walnut sofa with curved spindle 
back and turned tapering legs 
156cm length  
£100 - 150 
143 
A BAIRD CLOCK CO. 
PLATTSBURGH USA 
advertising drop dial wall clock 
'VANNER & PREST'S 
"MOLLISCORIUM" ', with Roman 
numeral dial and mirrored door 
77cm high  
£200 - 300 
144 
A 19th Century oak dresser 
base with four drawers on ring 
turned and baluster legs joined by 
front stretcher 80cm high, 238cm 
high, 45cm deep  
£250 - 350 
145 
A Victorian pine pew 220cm 
length  
£40 - 60 
146 
A pine chest of drawers with 
two short and three long drawers 
100cm high, 92cm wide  
£60 - 80 
147 
A Victorian walnut card table 
with green baize lining on turned 
and reed legs and splay feet 
joined by central stretcher 72cm 
high, 91cm wide  
£100 - 150 
148 
An Anglo Indian inlaid swivel 
office chair  
£80 - 120 
149 
A Tabriz carpet 275 x 360cm  
£70 - 100 
150 
A Nomadic Moroccan Haiku 
tent decoration of velvet and silk 
construction 220 x 320cm  
£40 - 60 
151 
A pine cupboard enclosing 
shelves 215cm high, 140cm wide  
£120 - 180 
152 
A Beluch carpet approx 86 x 
300cm   
£100 - 150 
153 
A mahogany framed mirror 
83cm high, 59cm wide and a pine 
example  
£20 - 40 
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154 
Eight gilt lights each with 
hanging shade 72cm high  
£200 - 300 
155 
An occasional bar table on ring 
turned stem and quadraform base 
£40 - 60 
156 
An occasional bar table on ring 
turned stem and quadraform base 
£40 - 60 
157 
A late 19th Century/early 20th 
Century French wrought iron 
pierced lantern and a copper 
kettle  
£40 - 60 
158 
An early 20th Century walnut 
sideboard on cabriole legs and 
ball and claw feet 102cm high, 
155cm wide and an early 
Victorian mahogany pedestal 
sideboard 200cm high, 95cm 
wide  
£40 - 60 
159 
A 19th Century ladder back 
chair, with solid seat and turned 
legs joined by stretchers, remains 
of paint, an elm and beech 
spindle back chair, pine 
bench/stool, a dairy stool and 
another (5) 
£80 - 120 
160 
A Hamadan rug 260 x 158cm 
£150 - 200 
161 
Two similar George III 
mahogany three tier dumb 
waiters 
£50 - 80 
162 
A set of six 19th Century 
stained beech and gilt 
decorated dining chairs each 
with drop in seat sabre legs  
£120 - 180 
163 
An 18th Century oak side table 
with a frieze drawer, on turned 
legs joined by stretchers 67cm 
high, 92cm wide  
£120 - 180 
164 
A Victorian walnut kneehole 
desk with inset writing surface, 
nine drawers and a cupboard 
80cm high, 109cm wide  
£300 - 400 
 

165 
An early 20th Century oak 
bureau with sloping fall and four 
long drawers on bracket feet 
100cm high, 66cm wide  
£100 - 150 
166 
A glazed pine cabinet 138cm 
high, 98cm wide  
£80 - 120 
167 
An Edwardian rosewood 
octagonal table, two further 
occasional tables and a 
mahogany and inlaid overmantel 
mirror  
£80 - 120 
168 
A 19th Century mahogany drop 
leaf table  
£80 - 120 
169 
A 19th Century mahogany drop 
leaf dining table 152cm 
extended  
£40 - 60 
170 
A 1930's carved oak sideboard 
with two short drawers and twin 
linenfold panel cupboard bearing 
plaque 99cm high, 123cm wide 
'Jones & Higgins Ltd  
£20 - 40 
171 
A Victorian mahogany chest 
with two short and three long 
drawers 119cm high, 121cm wide  
£80 - 120 
172 
A 19th Century marble topped 
mahogany washstand with a 
three quarter gallery, shaped front 
and nine drawers on plinth  
£100 - 150 
173 
A Victorian mahogany three tier 
buffet with turned supports 
125cm wide  
£50 - 80 
174 
A mahogany display cabinet 
enclosing glass shelves on squat 
cabriole legs 167cm high, 109cm 
wide  
£50 - 80 
175 
A near pair of early 20th 
Century oak armchairs each 
with splayed splat back, solid seat 
and cabriole legs  
£120 - 180 
 
 

176 
A pine corner cabinet and small 
oak wall hung cabinet 
£80 - 120 
177 
A modern small daybed 140cm 
length  
£20 - 40 
178 
A three seater feather filled 
Sofa Workshop sofa 225cm 
length  
£50 - 80 
179 
An early 20th Century three 
piece caned bergere suite  
£40 - 60 
180 
A pair of 1940's reclining 
armchairs stamped 'E ROLFE 
3014' 
£40 - 60 
181 
A set of 19th Century 
mahogany shelves 
£50 - 80 
182 
A brown leather two seater sofa  
£30 - 50 
183 
A drop end sofa on turned feet 
157cm wide  
£40 - 60 
184 
A large Northern Persian 
design carpet 400 x 300cm  
£300 - 500 
185 
A 19th Century mahogany 
chest with three long drawers 
113cm wide  
£80 - 120 
186 
A Victorian demi lune marble 
top mahogany washstand on 
turned fluted legs 98cm high, 
103cm wide  
£100 - 150 
187 
A mahogany display cabinet 
130cm high, 124cm wide  
£30 - 50 
188 
An oak monks bench, coffer, 
two occasional tables and a stool  
£40 - 60 
189 
A late Victorian marble topped 
washstand with shelved 
superstructure, a frieze drawer 
and cupboard flanked by towel 
rails 110cm high, 75cm wide  
£50 - 80 
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190 
An early 20th Century oak 
cupboard with two drawers and 
cupboards 120cm wide and a 
20th century mahogany 
sideboard 137cm wide  
£20 - 40 
191 
A Fyne Ladye of Banbury oak 
dressing table 92cm wide and 
an oak display cabinet 111cm 
high, 91cm wide and a set of four 
oak dinning chairs  
£20 - 40 
192 
A Georgian style oak and 
walnut tea table  
£20 - 40 
193 
A Tabriz carpet 289 x 373cm  
£100 - 150 
194 
An Afghan carpet 340 x 240cm  
£30 - 50 
195 
A set of four Victorian 
mahogany balloon back dining 
chairs and a further caned chair  
£20 - 40 
197 
An oak refectory table 225cm 
length and set of eight dining 
chairs  
£40 - 60 
198 
A late 19th Century mahogany 
display cabinet 93cm wide, a 
Victorian inlaid centre table 
(adapted) 123cm wide and a 
mahogany two door side cabinet, 
second quarter 19th century 
83cm high, 110cm wide  
£20 - 40 
199 
A George IV mahogany 
chiffonier, circa 1825 133cm 
high, 93cm wide   
£40 - 60 
200 
An oak open bookcase and a 
small walnut display cabinet and 
a late 19th Century painted 
piano stool and an oak cricket 
style occasional table  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

201 
A reproduction mahogany side 
cabinet, a set of four Bevan 
Funnell reproduction 
mahogany dining chairs and a 
further pair  
£20 - 40 
202 
A Gabbeh carpet 172 x 153cm, 
a Tabriz carpet 226 x 32cm and 
a Gabbeh rug 190 x 140cm  
£20 - 40 
203 
An oak refectory table 153cm 
length and set of four ladder back 
dining chairs  
£30 - 50 
204 
An elm and beech kitchen 
armchair, together with two 
mahogany dining chairs  
£80 - 120 
205 
A 19th Century mahogany 
breakfast table 71cm high, 
124cm diameter  
£100 - 150 
206 
A 19th Century mahogany drop 
leaf table 131cm length  
£40 - 60 
207 
A set of six Victorian oak 
dining chairs each with carved 
toprail  
£70 - 100 
208 
An Edwardian mahogany 
display cabinet with three 
drawers to the base 225cm high, 
115cm wide  
£200 - 400 
209 
An Edwardian walnut wardrobe 
210cm high, 128cm wide  
£40 - 60 
210 
An Edwardian mahogany 
wardrobe 205cm high, 170cm 
wide with twin mirror doors and 
an Edwardian mahogany double 
bed  
£40 - 60 
211 
An oak church pew 180cm 
length  
£80 - 120 
212 
A Kashan carpet 245 x 370cm  
£250 - 350 
 
 
 

213 
An early 20th Century oak wake 
table with oval top on ring turned 
legs joined by stretchers 74cm 
high, 240cm length  
£300 - 600 
214 
A 19th Century Georgian 
mahogany bureau 105cm wide  
£100 - 120 
215 
A walnut bed frame and four 
drawer chest 65cm wide  
£60 - 80 
216 
A 1930's oak bureau bookcase 
198cm high, 90cm wide  
£0 - 0 
217 
A 19th Century mahogany 
secretaire bookcase with glazed 
upper section, a secretaire 
drawer and three further drawers 
on bracket feet 215cm high, 
115cm wide  
£150 - 200 
218 
A glazed pine dresser 195cm 
high, 118cm wide  
£150 - 180 
219 
A mahogany dining table 
extended 117cm  
£60 - 80 
220 
A Tabriz carpet 193 x 300cm  
£150 - 200 
221 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
inlaid wardrobe with mirror doors 
and two drawers below 210cm 
high, 170cm wide  
£120 - 180 
222 
An oak refectory table 75cm 
high, 214cm length  
£150 - 200 
223 
A set of eight oak ladderback 
dining chairs to include two 
armchairs each with rush seat  
£100 - 150 
224 
Three Chinese style carpets  
£60 - 80 
225 
A 20th Century mahogany 
grandmother clock with a 
silvered Roman numeral dial 
'Tempus Fugit' four strike? 
£60 - 80 
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226 
An oak dresser 168cm high, 
143cm wide  
£30 - 50 
227 
An Edwardian mahogany and 
inlaid oval mirror 79 x 59cm and 
an embossed metal example  
£20 - 40 
228 
A 1930's oak bureau bookcase 
198cm high, 98cm wide   
£40 - 60 
229 
A 20th Century mahogany 
glazed corner cabinet 
£100 - 120 
230 
A triple pine wardrobe with 
central mirror door and three 
drawers below 197cm high, 
160cm wide  
£60 - 80 
231 
An early 20th Century 
mahogany bracket clock with 
silvered Roman Numeral dial, 
Depree Young Ltd, Exeter 36cm 
high  
£40 - 60 
232 
A walnut and crossbanded 
batchelor chest with serpentine 
front, brushing slide and four long 
drawers on bracket feet 71cm 
wide  
£250 - 350 
233 
A late 19th/early 20th Century 
mahogany library bookcase 
with graduated superstructure 
and further glazed cupboards 
below 205cm high, 270cm wide, 
35cm deep 
£800 - 1,000 
234 
An 18th Century triple panelled 
oak coffer 126cm wide  
£150 - 250 
235 
A Victorian mahogany dressing 
mirror and a late 19th century 
mahogany occasional table and 
a circular Edwardian mahogany 
table 
£20 - 40 
236 
A mahogany corner cabinet, 
two small mahogany chairs, a 
coffee table and nest of tables 
£80 - 100 
 
 

237 
A mahogany bureau, 
needlepoint stool, cane back 
armchair, sutherland table and 
trolley 
£60 - 80 
238 
A narrow mahogany bookcase 
and a chest of drawers and two 
bedside cabinets 
£80 - 100 
239 
An oak drop leaf table, dining 
chair, walnut table and two 
cabinets 
£60 - 80 
240 
A set of six George III style 
mahogany dining chairs 
£40 - 60 
241 
A Shirvan carpet 248 x 158cm  
£100 - 150 
242 
A Samershand carpet 240 x 
150cm  
£50 - 80 
243 
A walnut dressing table with 
nine short drawers on short 
cabriole legs, three section mirror 
and a stool  
£250 - 350 
244 
Two mahogany bedside chests  
£40 - 60 
245 
An early 20th Century oak 
longcase clock with silvered dial, 
silent chime 190cm high  
£100 - 150 
246 
A pine table, metalware trunk 
and two further pine boxes  
£80 - 120 
247 
A Blue Spot gramophone 
£30 - 50 
248 
A mid 20th Century mixed lot to 
include Lloyd Loom type bedside 
cabinet and chair, trolley, X -
frame glass coffee table with 
precious stone effect finish, stools 
and tables  
£30 - 50 
249 
A 19th Century mahogany 
barometer (tubes broken) 
£30 - 50 
 
 
 

250 
Four swivel office chairs after 
Charles Eames  
£100 - 120 
251 
A Middle Eastern rug 80 x 
130cm  
£40 - 50 
252 
A pair of composition stone 
lions 
£50 - 80 
253 
A pair of composition stone 
recumbent lions 
£50 - 80 
254 
A pair of two handled garden 
urns, pair of sack planters and a 
squirrel bench  
£70 - 100 
255 
A pair of staddle stones, pair of 
square urns decorated with urns, 
and a pair of Avenza Uno urns 
with scrolled handles  
£100 - 150 
256 
A Gothic bird bath, shell bird 
bath, Clasico bird bath and timber 
seat  
£70 - 100 
257 
A pair of Mayan pots, pair of 
circular uns decorated with roses 
and a pair of sack planters 
£80 - 120 
258 
A small cherub and group of wall 
plaques to include a Jasmine, 
Lady's face and cherubs face 
£50 - 80 
259 
A Regency Scottish mahogany 
and crossbanded chest with a 
deep drawer flanked by short 
drawers and three further 
graduated drawers on splayed 
feet 118cm high, 127cm wide   
£80 - 120 
260 
A Georgian oak chest with two 
short and three long drawers on 
bracket feet 100cm high, 88cm 
wide and a sutherland table  
£80 - 120 
261 
Six shelves of sport and 
miscellaneous books  
£20 – 40 
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BOOKS 
 
262 
BOOKS Poetry, plays, essays 
and Classical literature to 
include Swinburne, Byron, 
Tennyson, three vols of Coleridge 
Political Works 1934 and 
Paradise Lost and Paradise 
Regained 1752-53, John Milton  
£60 - 80 
263 
BOOKS Vintage fiction to 
include Arthur Waley, Dornford 
Yates and Bubbles on the Foam, 
A Syrup on the Bees, An 
Incarnation of the Snow, In the 
Great God's Hair, The Livery of 
Eve F.W Bain  
£40 - 60 
264 
BOOKS Fiction to include 
eighteen vols, Tales and Novels 
by Maria Edgeworth and penguin 
classics  
£40 - 60 
265 
BOOKS Fiction, 
Autobiographies and 
Biographies to include Rudyard 
Kipling, George R Stewart and 
Dorothy  L Sayers  
£40 - 60 
266 
BOOKS Leatherbound to 
include Waverley Novels, twelve 
vols of Novels and Tales  
£50 - 80 
267 
BOOKS Non Fiction a selection 
of motor car interest  
£30 - 50 
268 
BOOKS Fiction, 
Autobiographies and 
Biographies Arthur Waley 
Charlotte M Yonge, Edith 
Wharton, penguin and more 
modern  
£40 - 60 
269 
BOOKS Fiction, Autobiography 
and Biography, Dornford Yates, 
Thackery and more modern titles  
£40 - 60 
270 
BOOKS Fiction some Penguin 
and miscellaneous  
£30 - 50 
 
 
 
 

271 
BOOKS Poetry, plays, myths 
and legends some 
leatherbound The Works of 
Walter Pater eight vols, 
Shakespeare, Shelley and 
Coleridge  
£60 - 80 
272 
BOOKS Miscellaneous, 
reference and literature,  
£30 - 50 
273 
BOOKS Leatherbound and 
other literature Scotts Works five 
vols, Shakespeare's Works, 
Macaulay's Essays  
£40 - 60 
274 
A mixed lot of 1970/80's 
records Boney M, Eric Clapton 
£20 - 40 
275 
A William IV mahogany 
sewing/games table with a frieze 
drawer and sewing basket on end 
supports joined by stretchers 
wide  
£60 - 80 
276 
A George III mahogany chest on 
stand with two short and three 
long graduated drawers on shell 
carved cabriole legs with ball and 
claw feet 155cm high, 120cm 
wide  
£300 - 500 
277 
A modern gilt rectangular 
mirror 113 x 140cm  
£50 - 80 
278 
An African Raffia Kuba Cloth 73 
x 69cm with geometric pattern, a 
Chinese silk embroidery and 
further ethnic fabrics  
£80 – 120 
 
COLLECTORS ITEMS, 
GLASSWARE, CERAMICS AND 
JEWELLERY 
 
281 
An Early 20th Century mohair 
teddy bear with amber eyes and 
articulated limbs .49cm. 
Remnants of a label on right foot 
£60 - 80 
282 
A mixed lot of pictures and 
prints to include an oil after 
George Moorland (qty)  
£40 - 60 

283 
A gold chain bracelet and a 
gold chain necklace, 4.8g in 
total and a quantity of costume 
jewellery  
£20 - 40 
284 
An 18th Century water 
barometer 
£40 - 60 
285 
Assorted Maps, 19th Century 
and later, antiquarian books, 
engravings, Bristol engravings 
and other items  
£80 - 120 
286 
A quantity of Magic Lantern 
slides  
£80 - 120 
287 
A collection of mid 20th 
Century textiles, including: a pair 
of late 1970s Edinburgh Weavers 
curtains, the selvedge reads 
'Collection by Sundour design 
Glen Dale', Liberty 'African 
Marigold' fabric, 'Baobab' French 
fabric,  'Metropolis' Munro & Tutty 
for Christian Fischbacher, and a 
quantity of other textiles 
£20 - 30 
288 
A mixed lot of early to late 20th 
Century theatrical costume, 
dressing-up box contents and 
children's clothes 
£20 - 30 
289 
Books: 'The Snow Goose' by 
Paul Gallico, signed by the 
Author, pub. 1949, 'Mister 
Tootleoo 1  & 2' and other books 
£80 - 120 
290 
Assorted ceramics and 
glassware, 20th Century, part 
services and jelly moulds  
£20 - 40 
291 
A quantity of silver plate to 
include trays, flatware etc 
£50 - 80 
292 
A quantity of prints and 
assorted watercolours (qty) 
£60 - 80 
293 
A pastel still life of fruit and two 
prints (3) 
£20 - 30 
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294 
A Copper Hunting Horn, 
Warming Pan, Two Mirrors, A 
Wooden 17th Century Panel 
Artist Easel and a Mantel clock 
£80 - 120 
295 
A black slate mantel clock, 
enamel Roman numeral dial  
£40 - 60 
296 
A Mah-jong set, minus box  
£20 - 40 
297 
A folio of limited edition prints, 
unframed to include Arthur Byrne, 
Helen Rundell, Woodward, 
Raillen and others  
£100 - 150 
298 
Two pairs of glass servers, one 
pair with silver mounts, a glass 
and EPNS bowl, a silver 
candlestick and other items  
£40 - 60 
299 
A late 19th Century silver 
coffee pot, French, made by 
Rudolphe Beunke, 728.6g  
£150 - 200 
300 
An 18ct gold, platinum and 
diamond flower shaped ring, 
1.8g in total  
£200 - 400 
301 
A 9k two toned gold, sapphire 
and diamond ring, 4.3g in total  
£40 - 60 
302 
A 9ct gold and rose coloured 
stone set ring 
£40 - 60 
303 
A 10K gold and aquamarine set 
ring, 3.7g approx. in total  
£30 - 50 
304 
An amber style beaded 
necklace 
£30 - 50 
305 
An 18ct gold and diamond 
three stone ring, 1.9g in total 
£70 - 100 
306 
A gold and diamond five stone 
ring, 2.3g in total  
£200 - 300 
307 
An 18ct gold and five stone 
sapphire ring, 4.8g in total  
£80 - 120 

308 
A 9ct gold and onyx signet 
ring, a 9ct gold, onyx and 
diamond signet ring and another 
9ct gold and diamond signet ring, 
13.2g in total (3) 
£80 - 120 
309 
A 9ct gold and onyx signet 
ring, 7.2g in total and another 9ct 
gold and onyx signet ring, 5.3g in 
total (2) 
£70 - 90 
310 
A 9ct gold and lapis lazuli 
signet ring, 7.7g in total 
£50 - 70 
311 
A 9ct gold and lapis lazuli 
signet ring, in rectangular bezel 
setting, 8.3g in total 
£60 - 80 
312 
A Norwegian sterling brooch, 
marked RD and a pair of 
Norwegian earrings, marked RD 
925 (3) 
£40 - 60 
313 
An 18ct gold and diamond cluster 
ring 
£400 - 450 
314 
A 22ct gold signet ring 6.4g, a 
9ct gold signet ring 3.9g and a 
pair of 9ct gold cufflinks 6.4g 
£150 - 200 
315 
A Gentleman's Obaku 
wristwatch, two Bering 
wristwatches, with boxes, a Battle 
of Britain 75th anniversary 
wristwatch, two Stauer 
wristwatches, an Acctum radio 
controlled wristwatch, a t&J 
multiband and radio controlled 
wristwatch and a Momentum 
wristwatch 
£100 - 150 
316 
A Camrose and Kross costume 
bracelet and two pairs of 
earrings, replicas of those worn 
by Jacqueline Kennedy (boxed)  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

317 
A 9ct gold flat chain link 
necklace, 5.7g, a gold coloured 
chain bracelet, a pair of mother of 
pearl cuff-links, a pair of gold 
coloured cuff-links, a silver and 
peridot bracelet and a matched 
set of cufflinks with tiepin 
£50 - 70 
318* 
Medallions and coins to include 
as ' Barclays Premier League' 
Champions 2014/15 silver and gilt 
medal, suspended on a blue 
Barclays ribbon boxed and other 
items  
Assorted coins and medals to 
include 1980's Junior medals and 
a small quantity of World Wide 
coins  
*Additional VAT at 20% will be 
included on this lot  
£20 - 40 
319 
An Adolphus Busch pocket 
knife, other pen knives, enamel 
badge and coins  
£40 - 60 
320 
A selection of silver cufflinks, 
rolled gold cufflinks, buttons, 
silver cruet badges, watch chain, 
hunting cufflinks etc 
£80 - 120 
321 
A pair of 18th Century silver 
spoons with later Victorian 
decoration, London one with 
makers marks RR, 117.7g in total 
£30 - 50 
322 
The Golfing record book, silver 
embossed golfing scene front 
cover 
£40 - 60 
323 
An Improved postage stamp 
album, contained World Wide 
stamps, loose pages of World 
Wide stamps, to include Finland 
and Belguim and some stamps 
on envelopes  
£30 - 50 
324 
Ephemera to include Post Cards, 
Sweet heart cards, Stamps and 
Letters from home from WWII 
stationed from Burma 
£50 - 70 
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325 
An early 20th Century 
Japanese matt black lacquered 
cigarette case, flatware, ivory 
counter with pegs, Welsh blanket 
and Elizabeth Gaskell 'Wives & 
Daughters'  
£60 - 80 
326 
A 20th Century Martindale 
"Crocodile stamped, No 227" 
Machete, compressed laminated 
card handle, with leather sheath. 
50 cm in total. 
£20 - 40 
327 
A Chinese 'Cantonese' black 
and gilt lacquered travelling 
writing box, decorated with 
domestic scenes, red velvet inset 
to lid, enclosing compartments, 
with carrying handles, 41.5cm x 
35cm  
£300 - 500 
328 
A large quantity of theatre 
programmes, late 20th Century 
£20 - 40 
329 
An early 20th Century 
American stereoscope by 
Underwood & Underwood, a 
complete collection of one 
hundred boxed stereoscopic 
cards, 'Switzerland Through The 
Stereoscope', topographical, 
social history, buildings, with two 
viewers  
£100 - 200 
330 
A West Point cadet uniform and 
hat  
£20 - 40 
331 
A drum decorated with erotic 
images (torn) 
£20 - 40 
332 
A quantity of ordinance survey 
charts 
£20 - 40 
333 
A collection of Modern maps 
£20 - 40 
334 
A quantity of assorted 
lithographs and colour prints to 
include R.A. Massey and Gerard 
Roman, unframed  
£30 - 50 
 
 
 

335 
A quantity of assorted 
lithographs and coloured prints 
to include R.A. Massey and S. 
Felts, unframed  
£30 - 50 
336 
A quantity of assorted prints 
and lithographs to include 
Gerard Roman and R.A. Massey, 
views of Bristol, unframed  
£30 - 50 
337 
A quantity of mounts, various 
sizes and modern prints  
£20 - 40 
338 
A quantity of assorted 
lithographs and colour prints to 
include Rozy and Malcolm 
Greensmith, unframed 
£30 - 50 
339 
Picture Post: 1939-1945 (2 
boxes) 
£20 - 40 
340 
Picture Post: Grace Kelly, 
Sporting Events and Film (2 
boxes) 
£20 - 40 
341 
Three boxes of assorted dolls 
and souvenir dolls  
£40 - 60 
342 
Die Cast Cars: A collection of 
approximately 45 boxed die cast 
cars, including Corgi Eddie 
Stobart  Curtainsiders, Corgi 
Classics, Corgi Vanguards, Lledo 
Days Gone, Classic English 
Sports Cars, Special Edition 
World of Stobart, and a quantity 
of loose vehicles similar.  
£40 - 60 
343 
A collection of metal ware and 
horse brasses  
£20 - 40 
344 
Michael Rizzello OBE (British 
1926 2004) Large composition 
head of Nelson Mandela on a 
marble plinth base, signed and 
dated '94 to reverse, 55cm high 
£300 - 500 
345* 
A selection of eight stationary 
embossers (8) 
£20 - 40 
 
 

346 
A large mohair teddy bear, 
62cm long approx.  
£60 - 90 
347 
Cigarette Cards: A green album 
ocontaining sets of cigarette 
cards , Will's , Gallaher, Black 
Cat, Turf Cigarettes and a Lever 
Arch folder of plastic wallets with 
Brooke Bond Tea cards, Shell Oil 
cards and more cigarette cards. 
£30 - 50 
348 
A Steldeni Accordion and Home 
Jazz Set (Boxed) 
£40 - 60 
349 
Four Bradford exchange 
figures 'Vision of Beauty Third 
issue in Silken Whispers' No. A 
3633, boxed, 'Maiden of Serenity 
second issue in Silken Whispers' 
No. A4394, with box a limited 
edition of 'Nefertiti second issue 
in the Goddess of the Nile' no. 
A0251, with box and 'Cleopatra 
first issue Goddess of the Nile' 
no. A4902, two Continental 
figurines and a collection of 
modern Japanese china  
£20 - 40 
350 
A quantity of decorative china, 
glassware and metalware  
£30 - 50 
351 
A mixed lot of glassware to 
include coloured glass, ships 
decanters, vases etc  
£30 - 50 
352 
A mixed lot of assorted ceramics 
to include blue and white, copper 
lusterware and other items 
£20 - 40 
353 
A quantity of assorted modern 
glassware, champagnes, wines 
and other glassware  
£20 - 40 
354 
A quantity of Royal Albert 'Old 
Country Roses' and 'Autumn 
Roses' part services  
£30 - 50 
355 
Assorted decorative 20th 
Century Ceramics and 
glassware 
£20 - 40 
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356 
Assorted modern ceramics and 
decorative items  
£20 - 40 
357 
A studio pottery circular dish, 
raku fired, 22cm in diameter 
approx. and a studio pottery vase, 
8cm high (neither marked to 
base) 
£20 - 40 
358 
A Royal Worcester 'Contessa' 
Pattern part dinner, tea and 
coffee service, 90 pieces 
approx.  
£600 - 800 
359 
A Chinese blue and white 
charger, decorated with carp, 
32cm in diameter  
£30 - 50 
360 
A quantity of 19th/20th Century 
ceramics to include Isle of Wright 
pottery, Denby stoneware, 
Dartington and other items 
£30 - 40 
361 
A quantity of decorative china 
and glassware  
£20 - 40 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

362 
Five Japanese woodblock 
prints, warriors and geishas, 
35cm x 24cm  
£70 - 100 
363 
A 20th Century Indian 
hardwood inlaid wall plaque, 
depicting Shiva riding in a 
carriage with horses, 109cm x 
61cm  
£70 - 100 
364 
Stephen Kaye (20th Century) 
Abstract 
Oil on canvas 
Signed lower right 
Unframed 
122cm x 152cm  
£20 - 40 
365 
A large quantity of theatre 
programmes, calendars and 
photographs in a suitcase 
£20 - 40 
366 
A silkscreen of Jimi Hendrix  
£40 - 60 
367 
Various engravings and 
etchings, 20th Century and later, 
approx. 20, unframed  
£40 - 60 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

368 
Assorted engravings, hunting 
scenes and farming, unframed  
£20 - 40 
369 
Assorted prints, etchings and 
engravings, approx. 36, 
unframed, various subjects  
£80 - 120 
370 
Five assorted prints, unframed, 
depicting various friezes and 
carvings  
£20 - 40 
371 
Assorted Admiralty charts, 
early 20th Century, nineteen  
£80 - 100 
372 
Approx. 200 assorted prints in 
box. 
£80 - 120 
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http://www.dacs.org.uk/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


